
3. 0 Musical Comedy
3.30 Classical Hour
4.30 Café music
4.45-5.15 Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-DON NEWS)
7. 0 Local news service
7.10 Gardening Taik7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Koussevitzky and Boston Sym-phony Orchestra,
"Bolero"? (Ravel)
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8.0 Elgar and London Sym-
phony Orchestra,
"Nursery Suite" (Elgar)
8.20 Mark Raphael (baritone),"O Mistress Mine," "Take,Take Those Lips Away," "FearNo More the Heat of the Sun,""I Dare Not Ask a Kiss," "The
Jealous Lover" (Quilter)
8.29 From the Studio: Noel
O’Kane (’cello),"Dedication" (Schumann), "AveMaria" (Schubert), "Serenade
Espagnole" (Glazounoy)
8.39 Beecham and London Phil-
harmonic Orchestra,
"Eventyr"’ ("Once Upon aTime") (Delius)
8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsree!l and War Review
9.28 Sevitzky and Indianapolis
Symphony Orchestra,
Symphony No, 1 in G Minor
(Kalinnikov)
10. O Recorded interlude
10.10 Repetition of Talks and
Greetings from Boys Overseas
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

NYO) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m.
Op.m. Variety0 Dinner music
0 After dinner music
Oo "Mighty Minnites"15 Variety8.45 "The Rank Outsider"
Q More variety9.30 "Birth of the British Na-
tion’"’
9.45 "The Curtain Rises"9.49 Interlude10. O For the music lover
10.30 Close down

¢

AN INVERCARGILL
680 ke. 44] m,

+ 7.0, 7.45,845 a.m. London News9.15 A.C.E. Talk: "The FactsYou Need Before You Buy:
Lore at Labels’’
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2. 0 are music (12.15 and1.15 LONDONNEWS)1.30 Pducational session
5. 0 Children’s session_" Dance Orchestras on theAir6.0 "Dad and Dave"15 LONDON NEWS30 Musical programme

6.45 ‘"Hopalong Cassidy"7. O After dinner music
7.30 Jack Feeney (Irish tenor)745 What the American Com-mentators Say8.0 Laugh and the World
Laughs with You!
8.15 ‘"Traveilers’ Tales: Stories

|

of New Zealand and Australia"
(BBC programme)
8.45 ‘The Laughing Man"8.57 Station. notices
9. O Newsreel with War Review9.26 Organola, presenting Dud-ley Beaven
9.40 Dancing time
10. 0 Close down

DUNEDIN .
1010 ke. 297 m.

6. Op.m. Tea-time tunes
4 QO The Presbyterian’ Hour
9
« 0 Studio Hour
. O New recordings
9.30 Rambling Through the
10. 0 Swing session
10.45 Close down
ae

| Thursday. June 22
oFagagi
6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. London New:
7.30 Health talk9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Price Tribunal
9.45 The Friendly Road (TheWaytarer)
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Miss Portia intervenes
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters10.45 Big Sister
12. 0 -Lunch music
12.30 p.m. Talk by Anne Stewart12.35 Shopping Reporter (Sally)1.15 London News
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2.0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love2.30 The Home Service sessior
(Gran)
"30 When To-morrow Comes4.30 Health and Beauty sessior
Sr
ga
5. 0 Robinson Crusoe Junior
6. G The Adventures of the
Wyeth Family at Whitley’sHead
6.30 Dan Dunn, Secret Opera-tive No, 48
7.15 A Doctor’s Case Book7.30 In His Steps7.45 Nightcap Yarns8. & Reserved
8.45 Baffles
9.
9
0.

The Convenient MarriageWild Life
. Men and Motoring (RodTalbot
10.45 armony Lane11. 0 London NewsLSa AE aSSA!

2ZB ne

6.15 London News
6.30 Movie Jackpots7.15 A Doctor’s Case Book
7.30 In His Steps7.45 Lady Courageous8. 5 Reserved
8.45 With the Tenors
9. 0 The Convenient Marriage9.15 Wild Life
9.30 Overseas Recordings
10. 0 Charlie Chan
10.45 Relay of Dance Music from
11. 0 London News
11.16 The Sammy Kaye Show

My
0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London Mews7.30 Health Talk
‘ Aunt Daisy9.45 When To-morrow Comes10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Life’s Lighter Side10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters10.45 Big Sister12. 0 Mid-day melody menu
Hs,= p-m. Talke by Anne StewartShopping Reporter’s session1.15 London News2.0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love2.30 Home Service session
3. QO Variety programme4.30 Health and Béauty session
(Tony), including Let’s Take aLook in Your Mirror
5. 0 The Junior Guest An-
nouncer
6. 0 The Adventures of the
Wyeth Family at Whitley’s Head

Roseland Cabaret

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke, 210 m.
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6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News

2.35 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne)1.15 London News
2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda's First Love
2.30 Home Service session
3 ne)choes of VarietyWe Were Young4.30 Health and Beauty session,including Let’s Take a Look in
Your Mirror
5. 0 Children’s session with
race6.0 The Adventures of the
enh Family at Whitley’sea

78 Health Talk. O Breakfast Club
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 When To-morrow Comes
0. O Judy and Jane0.15 The Treasure of the Lore-

4lei
0.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters 1

0.45 Big Sister
2. 0 Lunchtime Fare
2.30 p.m. Talk by Anne Stewart

6.15 London News
6.30 Reserved
6.45 Tunes of the Times
7.15 A Dootor’s Case Book
7.30 In His Steps: The LoanShark (Part 1)
7.45 Tavern Tunes8.5 This Man is Dangerous!(last broadcast)
8.45 Bachelor’s Children
9. 0 The Convenient Marriage9.156 Wild Life: A Virgin’sMillions10.0 The Evening Star: GladysSwarthout
10.15 Go To it
11. 0 London News

|
4ZB ieulkac ahs m
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy8.45 When To-morrow Comes10. 0 dudy, and Jane10.15 Meditation10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters10.45 Big Sister12. 0 Lunch hour tunes12.30 p.m. Talk by Anne Stewart12.35 Shopping Reporter1.145 London News2.0 The Editor's Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love2.30 The Home Service session(Joyce)3.39 Afternoon Tea with Joyce4.30 Health and Beauty session,including Let’s Take a Look inYour Mirror4.50 The Children’s session5. 0 Halliday and son6. 0 The Adventures of theWyeth Family at Whitley’sd
6.15 London News6.30 We Were Young7.15 A Doctor’s Case Book7.30 in His Steps: The Foot-ball Scandal (part 1)7.45 Music by the Fireside8.6 This Man is Dangerous8.45 Bacheior’s Children9.0 The Convenient Marriage9.15 Wild Life: The Bogy ofthe: Bush
10. O Stump Julian Lee1. 0 London News

27, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. ‘214 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning5.45 p.m. Dinner music6.15 London News7.15 Miss Portia intervenes7.30 Dangerous Journey7.45 Out of the Darkness8. 5 This Man Is Dangerous8.45 Melodies in Waltz Time9. 0 The Convenient Marriage9.15 Wild Life: Alligators andEagles
8.30 Talk by Anne Stewart
eames ai
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Ohest Jainty!
You'Hl neveronend if you useFresh8thetew Deodorant Vanishing Cream. Stopsodourandperapirationinstantly. Entirely
pon-irritating; smooth in texture, andharmlesstofabrics. Keepsyoucool,freshanddainty: FromallChemists,Cosmetic
CountereandDepartmentStores.

THE NEW
DEODORANT 4
CREAM
Price-2/6per large jar.
PreparedbySalmond&SpraggonLtd,,MaritimeBuilding;
CustomhouseQuay,
Wellington,CI 24
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onic Eu Rf BAXTERS30RESERVEIX

84444 95 LUNG PRESERVER3r6, 851e The Time-Tested3no~e2461{844802Da RemedyMcingFoaPeRjcr 07 4448u Baxters Ltd:,602Colombo St.,Christchurch


